
2012 Middle School Basketball Schedule Draft 1.xlsx

Date Away Home Time Date Away Home Time

Mon, Dec 3rd, 2012 SMS @ RPS 4:00 Tue, Dec 4th, 2012 SMS @ RPS 4:00

QMS @ HMMS 4:00 QMS @ HMMS 4:00

Wed, Dec 5th, 2012 HMS @ QMS 4:00 Thur,Dec 6th, 2012 HMS @ QMS 4:00

HMMS @ SMS 4:00 HMMS @ SMS 4:00

Mon, Dec 10th, 2012 HMS @ RPS 4:00 Tue, Dec 11th, 2012 HMS @ RPS 4:00

QMS @ SMS 4:00 QMS @ SMS

Wed, Dec 12th, 2012 HMS @ SMS 4:00 Thur, Dec 13th, 2012 HMS @ SMS 4:00

RPS @ HMMS 4:00 RPS  @ HMMS 4:00

Mon, Jan 14, 2013 HMMS @ HMS 4:00 Thur, Jan 10th, 2013 HMMS @ HMS 4:00

RPS QMS 4:00 RPS @ QMS 4:00

Wed, Jan 16, 2013 RPS @ SMS 4:00 Tue, Jan 15th, 2013 RPS @ SMS 4:00

HMMS @ QMS 4:00 HMMS @ QMS 4:00

Mon, Jan 21, 2013 SMS @ HMMS 4:00 Thur, Jan 17th, 2013 SMS @ HMMS 4:00

QMS @ HMS 4:00 QMS @ HMS 4:00

Wed, Jan 23, 2013 SMS @ QMS 4:00 Tue, Jan 22, 2013 SMS @ QMS 4:00

RPS @ HMS 4:00 RPS @ HMS 4:00

Mon, Jan 28, 2013 SMS @ HMS 4:00 Thur, Jan 24th, 2013 HMS @ HMMS 4:00

HMMS @ RPS 4:00 QMS @ RPS 4:00

Wed, Jan 30, 2013 HMS @ HMMS 4:00 Tue, Jan 29th, 2012 SMS @ HMS 4:00

QMS @ RPS 4:00 HMMS @ RPS 4:00

Week of Feb 4-8, 2013 Week of Feb 4-8, 2013

Mon, Feb 11 (playoffs) 4th @ 1st 4:00 Tue, Feb 12 (playoffs) 4th @ 1st 4:00

3rd @ 2nd 4:00 3rd @ 2nd 4:00

Wed, Feb 13, 2013 Winners of 4th@1st and 3rd@2nd Thur, Feb 14, 2013 Winners of 4th@1st and 3rd@2nd

4:00 4:00

Varsity Girls Varsity Boys

Make up games

at highest seed left 

Make up games

at highest seed left 


